MAIN APPLICATIONS:
 - FINE CHEMICAL
 - PETROCHEMICAL
 - OIL & GAS
 - POWER GENERATION
 - PAINT AND RESINS
 - PHARMACEUTICAL
 - HYDRAULIC

Dirt Holding Capacity DHC:
Filtration effi ciency:
Ordering information:
Filter media
G - Fibre glass
End caps
0 - DOE
S - SOE
Gaskets
N - Buna-n
E - EPDM
V - Viton
S - Silicone
P - PTFELength
29 - 29”
40 - 40”
Hardware
Z - Tinned steel
R - 304 SS
S - 316 SS
Filtration rating
0.45 - 0.45 μm
   1 -  1 μm
  5 -   5 μm
10 - 10 μm
20 - 20 μm
50 - 50 μm
80 - 80 μm
FV6 29G R - 5 N 0
Series FV6
FILTERING CARTRIDGE
GLASS FIBER
DIAMETER 152 mm
29” 40”
Filtration
(μm)
Water Liquids Air Water Liquids Air
1 cP 5 cP 10 cP 0.018 cP 1 cP 5 cP 10 cP 0.018 cP
0.45 30 25 12 220 41 34 16 300
1 35 30 17 250 48 41 24 350
5 40 30 30 300 55 41 41 400
10 40 30 30 330 55 41 41 450
≥20 40 30 30 370 55 45 45 500
μm H = 29” H = 40”
0.45 1.0 1.4
1 1.2 1.6
5 1.3 1.8
10 1.5 2.1
20 1.6 2.2
50 1.8 2.5
80 2.2 3.0
Liquid fl ow-rate (m3/h) - Air fl ow-rate (Am3/h) - Clean Delta-P 0.1 bar
For gas different than air: DP = 0.1 x gas viscosity (cP) / 0.018 cP (air).
DHC (kg)
Filtration rating (μm)
Grade 0.45 1 5 10 20
Liquids / Wet gas 0.45 1 5 10 20
Dry gas 0.3 0.6 1 3 5
ASCO Filtri S.r.l.
Via G. Brodolini, 1
20089 Rozzano (MI) - Italia
Phone: +39 02 89703.1
Fax: +39 02 89703.410